
State of New Hampshire

MANUAL
for the

GENERAL COURT
1977

No. 45

PUBLISHED BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

William M. Gardner
Secretary of State

Prepared & Edited by
Edward C. Kelley

Deputy Secretary of State

Concord, New Hampshire

1977



638 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

SENATORIAL



GENERAL ELECTION 639

SENATORIAL



640 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 16

November 2, 1976



GENERAL ELECTION Ml

SENATORIAL
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 20

November 2, 1976

Manchester —
Ward 3 . . . .

Ward 10 ...

Ward 11 ...

Ward 12 . . .

Totals

SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 21

November 2, 1976 -
——
u
c/5

Dover —
Ward 1

Ward 2

Ward 3

Ward 4

Ward 5

Ward 6

Durham . .

Lee

Madbury .

Totals .
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 22

November 2, 1976
3
c
3
a
3
C/3

b/D

C
C

I
Q

c3

Atkinson
Pelham .

Salem . . .

Windham

Totals

824
1241

3752
983

6800

586
1448

5116
834

7984

SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 23

November 2, 1976

Exeter
Greenland

Hampton
Hampton Falls . .

Kensington
Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
North Hampton
Stratham

Totals

o
S-H

C

1820
281
1020
286
228
147

123

349
433
380

5067

c
o
C/3

u
PL.

2186
625

3504
371

311

198

202
1207
1060
514

10178

u
~-—
u
c/3
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GENERAL ELECTION 645

GENERAL
ELECTION

BELKNAP
COLNTY

November 2, 1976

Sheriff Attorney

c
T3

13

C

C
J-

U

u
CD

03

S-C

c
S-i

u
CD

Alton
Barnstead
Belmont
Center Harbor
Gilford

Gilmanton . . .

Laconia —
Ward 1 ....

Ward 2 ....

Ward 3

Ward 4

Ward 5

Ward 6

Meredith
New Hampton
Sanbornton
Tilton

Totals

941

509
1090
171

1467

492

811

946
1080
814
841

794
1653
300
365
660

227
223

89

594
196

2

2

3

1

415

162

237
316

12934 2459

824
465
1034

166

1390
450

781

922
1056

789
815
776
1622

292
368

641

12391

232
214

88

588
191

414

157

225

312

2421

3

1
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GENERAL ELECTION 649

GENERAL
ELECTION
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COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
GENERAL
ELECTION

CARROLL
COUNTY

November 2, 1976
>

o

u

H

be
S-C

be

-4—1W
«
U
en

Albany
Bartlett

Brookfield

Chatham ,

Conway
Eaton

Effingham
Freedom
Hart's Location
Hale's Location

Jackson
Madison

Moultonborough
Ossipee
Sandwich
Tamworth
Tuftonboro
Wakefield
Wolfeboro

Totals

98



GENERAL ELECTION 651

GENERAL
ELECTION

CHESHIRE
COUNTY

November 2, 1976

Sheriff Attorney

t-i

Q

G
Si
<u

—
o
c/3

G
<u

IH

b

be
13

o

Alstead

Chesterfield . .

Dublin
Fitzwilliam . . .

Gilsum
Harrisville . . .

Hinsdale

Jaffrey
Keene —
Ward 1 . . . .

Ward 2 ....

Ward 3 . . . .

Ward 4 . . . .

Ward 5 . . . .

Marlborough .

Marlow
Nelson
Richmond . . .

Rindge
Roxbury
Stoddard
Sullivan

Surry
Swanzey
Troy
Walpole
Westmoreland
Winchester . .

Totals

382
789
400
520
170

232
727
1193

132

172

117

141

52
83

423
511

960
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GENERAL ELECTION 653

GENERAL
ELECTION

CHESHIRE
COUNTY

November 2, 1976

Alstead
Chesterfield .

Dublin
Fitzwilliam . .

Gilsum
Harrisville . .

Hinsdale ....

Jaffrey
Keene —
Ward 1 ...

Ward 2 ...

Ward 3 . . .

Ward 4 ...

Ward 5 ...

Marlborough
Marlow
Nelson
Richmond . .

Rindge
Roxbury ....

Stoddard
Sullivan

Surry

Swanzey
Troy
Walpole
Westmoreland
Winchester . .

Totals

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
1st District

1/5

s
a
-a
<

317
671

131

614

129

164

133

154

907
305

2nd District

CL
o

• —
PQ

164

235

74

471

53

3525

51

67

79

480
199

1873

to

c
o

3rd District

V


